Cu
rre
nt
Se
nsi
ng
Re
sis

　JIS C 5201-1
■Ratings
■Type Designation
　 Example
CURRENT SENSING (FOR HIGH POWER) EU
RoHS
76
Type Resistance
（Ω）
Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1pcs）L±0.25 W±0.25 A±0.2 φa±0.2 φb±0.1 t±0.2
HSAN2P4022M5
50μ
40.0 22.0 8.5 1.0 5.4 2.0 15
HSAN2P8022M8 80.0 22.0 8.5 1.0 8.3 2.0 30
HSAN2P4015M5
100μ
40.0 15.0 8.5 1.0 5.4 2.0 10
HSBN2P8018M8 80.0 18.0 12.0 1.0 8.3 2.0 25
HSAN2P4015M5 200μ 40.0 15.0 8.5 1.0 5.4 1.0 5
Type Power Rating※3
（Current Rating） T.C.R.（×10−6/K） Resistance Range（Ω） Rated Terminal Part Temp. Operating Temp. Range
HS
50W（1000A） 75±50 50μ
105℃ −65℃〜＋175℃36W（600A）
50±25
100μ
18W（300A） 200μ
NEW
※1 Contact us for custom type request.
※2 Standard voltage pin: φ1mm, length 4mm, Sn plating.  Contact us for custom type request.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other
than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
HS A N 2P 4015
Product
Code
Resistance
Size
A：Width 5mm
B：Width 8.2mm
Surface
Condition
N：No surface
　 treatment
Outward
Form Size
4022：50μΩ
8022：50μΩ
4015：100μΩ
200μΩ
8018：100μΩ
length×width
※1
Number of
Voltage Pin
0P：0 pin
2P：2 pin
※2
M5 PT L10 J Y
Conclusion
Hole
M5：M5 hole
M8：M8 hole
※1
Packing form
PT：Tray
Resistance
Tolerance
J：±5%
2D Code
Nil：Non Code
Y：With